#### 503782100 04/13/2016

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3828746

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
RUKMAN SENANAYAKE	08/10/2015
PHILLIP A. PORRAS	08/10/2015
PATRICK D. LINCOLN	08/07/2015

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SRI INTERNATIONAL	
Street Address:	333 RAVENSWOOD AVE.	
City:	MENLO PARK	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94025	

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14733907

## CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (302)300-3456

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 317-231-1313

Email: erin.daly@btlaw.com

**BARNES & THORNBURG LLP** Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: 11 SOUTH MERIDIAN STREET Address Line 4: INDIANAPOLIS, INDIANA 46204

<b>ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:</b> 55434-235151/SRI-7204-3	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	EDWARD F. BEHM, JR.
SIGNATURE:	/Edward F. Behm, Jr./
DATE SIGNED:	04/13/2016
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

#### **Total Attachments: 3**

source=SRI-US-7204-3 55434-235151 Declaration Assignment Senanayake signed#page1.tif source=SRI-US-7204-3 55434-235151 Declaration Assignment Porras signed#page1.tif source=SRI-US-7204-3 55434-235151 Declaration Assignment Lincoln signed#page1.tif

**PATENT** REEL: 038271 FRAME: 0771 503782100

		The state of the s
This document is	i being submitted for dual purposes	Automey Dricket No. <u>\$\$434-235151</u> Client Reference No. <u>\$\$1-U\$-7204-3</u>
COMBINE AN APPLI	D DECLARATION (37 CFR 1.63) F CATION DATA SHEET (37 CFR 1	OR UTILITY OR DESIGN APPLICATION USING .76) AND ASSIGNMENT FOR SINGLE ASSIGNEE
Title of Invention	Visually Intuitive Interactive	Network Management
As the below-name	od inventor. Thereby declare that:	
X United S	directed to: ned application, or tates Application or PCT International Applicat 6/8/2015	tion No
The above-identific	ed application was made or authorized to be ma	de by me,
I believe that I am	the original inventor or an original joint invente	r of a claimed invention in this application.
a <u>Californi</u>	SRI Internstional a corporation (he	reinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), having a place of business at
is desirous of acqu	") and in and to any Letters Patent that may be	to the above-referenced application and any inventions disclosed thereis granted therefrom in the United States and its territorial possessions an
ASSIGNEE, the fu (including the right Arrangements fron therefrom in the Ur	If and exclusive right to the invention in the Un to claim priority under the terms of the Interna- t the application) and the entire right, title, and	fficiency of which is acknowledged, I hereby sell, assign, and set over to liked States and his territorial possessions and in all foreign countries ational Convention and other relevant International Treaties and interest in and to any and all Letters Patem which may be granted any and all foreign countries and in and to any and all divisions,
to issue any and all same, for the sole c granted, as fully an	of said Letters Patent, when granted, to ASSIC, use and benefit of ASSIGNEE, its successors in dentirely as the same would have been held by it convey the interest herein assigned, and this	nited States and its territorial possessions and any and all foreign countrie in the assignce of my entire right, title, and interest in and to the ad assigns, to the full end of the term for which said Letters Patent may be me had this assignment and sale not been made and hereby covenants at the undersigned has not executed, and will not execute, any agreement
any legal proceedir substitute, renewal, to ASSIGNEE, ma	ig, cooperate in every way possible in obtaining , and reissue applications, execute all necessary ke all rightful oaths, and generally do everythin	es any facts known to me respecting the INVENTION and will testify in a vidence, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation, assignment papers to cause any and all of the Letters Patent to be issued ag possible to aid ASSIGNEE, its successors and assigns, to obtain and as and its territorial possessions and in any and all foreign countries.
i hereby grant the s in order to comply	uttorney of record the power to insert on this ass with the rules of the United States Patent and T	agament any further identification which may be necessary or desirable bullemark Office for recordation of this assignment.
	tge that any willful false statement made in this ve (5) years, or both.	declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment
LEGAL NAME O	F INVENTOR: Rukman Sen	anayake , , ,
Signature:	<u> </u>	Date: 8/10/2015
STATE OF	•	X 1 X 1 X
COUNTY OF	) \$86: )	
Acknowledged before	e me, a Notary Public in and for said County and Star	e, thisday of
Sotary Public Signati	in:	Printed Staine:
My Commission Exp	1905; <u> </u>	County of Kesidence:

PATENT REEL: 038271 FRAME: 0772

This document is be	ing submitted for dual purposes	Attorney Do Client Refer	ocket No rence No	55434-235151 SRI-US-7204-3
	DECLARATION (37 CFR 1 ATION DATA SHEET (37 C			
Title of Invention	Visually Intuitive Intera	ctive Network Manage	ment	
As the below-named in	ventor, I hereby declare that:			
	application, or s Application or PCT International	Application No14/73390	)7	
The above-identified a	pplication was made or authorized t	be made by me.		
believe that I am the	original inventor or an original joint	inventor of a claimed invention i	n this applica	tion.
	I International			<del></del> ,
	vood Ave., Menlo Park, California 9			1
s desirous of acquirin ("the INVENTION") a n any and all foreign o	g the entire right, title, and interest and in and to any Letters Patent that countries;	in and to the above-referenced a may be granted therefrom in the	ipplication an United States	d any inventions disclosed therein s and its territorial possessions and
ASSIGNEE, the full as including the right to Arrangements from the herefrom in the Unite	for good and valuable consideration and exclusive right to the invention in claim priority under the terms of the e application) and the entire right, tit d States and its territorial possession , substitutions, and renewals thereof	the United States and its territor International Convention and otle, and interest in and to any and and in any and all foreign coun	ial possession her relevant In all Letters Par	s and in all foreign countries nternational Treaties and tent which may be granted
to issue any and all of same, for the sole use a granted, as fully and en	request the Patent Office officials in said Letters Patent, when granted, to and benefit of ASSIGNEE, its succe ntirely as the same would have been convey the interest herein assigned	ASSIGNEE as the assignee of n ssors and assigns, to the full end held by me had this assignment a	ny entire right of the term fo and sale not be	, title, and interest in and to the r which said Letters Patent may be seen made and hereby covenants
any legal proceeding, o substitute, renewal, an o ASSIGNEE, make a	nunicate to ASSIGNEE or its repres cooperate in every way possible in o d reissue applications, execute all no all rightful oaths, and generally do e on for the INVENTION in the Unit	btaining evidence, sign all lawful cessary assignment papers to cau verything possible to aid ASSIGN	papers, execuse any and all NEE, its succe	ate all divisional, continuation, of the Letters Patent to be issued ssors and assigns, to obtain and
hereby grant the attorn order to comply with	rney of record the power to insert on h the rules of the United States Pater	this assignment any further ident at and Trademark Office for reco	tification which	ch may be necessary or desirable assignment.
hereby acknowledge of not more than five (	that any willful false statement mad 5) years, or both.	e in this declaration is punishable	under 18 U.S	S.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment
LEGAL NAME OF I	NYENTOR: Phillip	A. Porras		·
Signature:	Lean	D	ate: 8 1	0/15
STATE OF	W/VV -	<u></u>		( )
COUNTY OF $\ell$	) SS: )			
Acknowledged before me	, a Notary Public in and for said County	and State, thisday of		······································
Notary Public Signature:		Printed 1	Name:	
My Commission Expires:		County	of Residence: _	

<del> </del>			
This document is bei	ng submitted for dual purposes	Attorney Docket No Client Reference No	
		FOR UTILITY OR DESIGN A 1.76) AND ASSIGNMENT FOR	
Title of Invention	Visually Intuitive Interactive	ve Network Management	
As the below-named in	ventor, I hereby declare that:		
	application, or Application or PCT International Appli	cation No14/733907	
The above-identified a	oplication was made or authorized to be	made by me.	
I believe that I am the	original inventor or an original joint inve	ntor of a claimed invention in this applicat	ion.
	I International	hereinafter referred to as "ASSIGNEE"), I	
333 Ravensy	ood Ave., Menlo Park, California 94025	,	
is desirous of acquiring ("the INVENTION") a in any and all foreign c	nd in and to any Letters Patent that may	nd to the above-referenced application and be granted therefrom in the United States	d any inventions disclosed therein and its territorial possessions and
ASSIGNEE, the full ar (including the right to of Arrangements from the therefrom in the United	d exclusive right to the invention in the claim priority under the terms of the Inter application) and the entire right, title, ar	sufficiency of which is acknowledged, I h United States and its territorial possessions mational Convention and other relevant In Ind interest in and to any and all Letters Pat I in any and all foreign countries and in an	s and in all foreign countries ternational Treaties and ent which may be granted
to issue any and all of s same, for the sole use a granted, as fully and er	aid Letters Patent, when granted, to ASS nd benefit of ASSIGNEE, its successors tirely as the same would have been held	United States and its territorial possession SIGNEE as the assignee of my entire right, and assigns, to the full end of the term for by me had this assignment and sale not be that the undersigned has not executed, and	title. and interest in and to the which said Letters Patent may be en made and hereby covenants
any legal proceeding, o substitute, renewal, and to ASSIGNEE, make a	ooperate in every way possible in obtain I reissue applications, execute all necessa Il rightful oaths, and generally do everyt	tives any facts known to me respecting the ing evidence, sign all lawful papers, execuary assignment papers to cause any and all hing possible to aid ASSIGNEE, its succestates and its territorial possessions and in a	te all divisional, continuation, of the Letters Patent to be issued ssors and assigns, to obtain and
I hereby grant the attor in order to comply with	ney of record the power to insert on this of the rules of the United States at an area	assignment any further identification whic d Trademark Office for recordation of this	h may be necessary or desirable assignment.
I hereby acknowledge of not more than five (		his declaration is punishable under 18 U.S	.C. 1001 by fine or imprisonment
LEGAL NAME OF I	Patrick D.	Lincoln	
Signature:	1	Date:	7 2315
STATE OF	) ) ss:	)	
	) , a Notary Public in and for said County and S	Nando dhia day af	
-	, a rectary Public in and for said County and S		
My Commission Expires:		County of Residence:	

PATENT REEL: 038271 FRAME: 0774